CH \$40.00 503478 12879456

FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4-94)

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

HSML- 14681 1085US01					
	Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or c				
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Jung Hsiang YANG		IAG GROUP LIMITED			
		Sanecore Industrial Park			
		Jiuwei, Xixiang			
		Shenzhen CHINA			
		CITIVA			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	es ⊠ No		
3. Nature of conveyance			Vo [2]		
Assignment	Merger				
Security Agreem	nent				
outer:					
Execution Date: August	5, 2010				
4. Application number(s	s) or patent number(s):				
i. repriession number(s	of patent namoer(s).				
If this document is be	ing filed together with a new application, the	execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No	o.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
12/879456	•				
12,070400					
	Additional numbers attache	ed"□ Yes ⊠ No			
	party to whom correspondence concerning	6. Total number of applications and	d patents involved: 1		
document should be mail-	ed:	7 T-4-1 for (27 CTD 2 41).	P40.00		
Name: Michael D.	Schumann	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): Enclosed	\$40.00		
	numann, Mueller & Larson P.C.	Authorized to be charge	ed to Deposit		
P. O. Box 2		Account No. 50-3478.	11.		
Minneapoli	is, MN 55402-0902	Please charge any additional fees or credit any overpayments to our Deposit account number: 50-3478			
		overpayments to our Deposit acc	Journal Hamber. 30-3478		
Ctatament and signatur	DO NOT USE TI	HIS SPACE			
Statement and signature: DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the					
original document.	<u></u>	ı			
Rong Yang	7	M	September 10, 2010		
Name of Person Signing		onesure/	Date		
rame of terson organing	0.0	Total number of pages	including attachments and document: 2		
	Do not detach the	ius portion			
Mail documents to be reco		··· F·····			
Man occuments to be reco.	rded with required cover sheet information to:		52835		
	Commissioner of Patent Mail Stop Ass		PATENT TRADEMARX OFFICE		
P. O. Box [450 Alexandria VA 22313-1450					
CERTIFICATE UNDER 37 CFR 1.6(d): Thereby certify that this paper is being transmitted by facsimile (571.273.0140) to					
the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on September 10, 2010. By:					
	Name: Amy Doyle				
Dublic hurden remoting for this	nle couer shoul is actimated to average about 30 minutes per documents	ument to be recorded, including time for recording the	document and nathernal the data		

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.

PATENT REEL: 024972 FRAME: 0543

INSTRUCTIONS

Attorney Docket No.:

ASSIGNMENT - U.S. RIGHTS TO CORPORATION

WHERFAS,		
1. Yang Jung Hsiang residing at Sanecore Industrial Par Shenzhen, China and a citizen of P.R.China: 2. residing at and a citizen of: 3. residing at and a citizen of: 1. residing at and a citizen of: therein called "THE UNDERSIGNED") have made an in	vention and have executed an	Inventor(s) Name. Address, Citizenship Date Patent Declaration
application for Letters Patent of the United States on <u>Aug</u> which application is entitled <u>Moving Head Light</u> and v Number and the filing date of	which has been given Serial	Signed and Title Serial No. and filing date (if known)
AND WHEREAS <u>IAG Group Limited (</u> herein called "AS organized under the laws of <u>P.R.China,</u> and having an off Sanecore Industrial Park, Jiuwei, Xixiang, Shenzhe	fice and place of business at	Name of Corporation
wishes to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and application and any Letters Patent to be obtained therefor	to said invention and patent re.	State or Country of Incorporation and Address
NOW, THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the sun and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of acknowledged, THE UNDERSIGNED hereby sell, assign ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, the entire right. It States in and to the invention disclosed in the aforesaid a said application, all divisions, continuations, or renewals which may be granted therefrom, and all reissues or extendible UNDERSIGNED hereby authorize and request the issue any and all United States Letters Patent for the afor ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title and interest in and to ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns.	f which is hereby n and transfer to the itle and interest for the United pplication, and in and to the thereof, all Letters Patent nsions of such patents, and Commissioner of Patents to resaid invention to the	
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby agree that THE UNDERS legal representatives will make, execute and deliver (with of the A°SIGNEE) any and all other instruments in writing further application papers, affidavits, assignments and of communicate to said ASSIGNEE, its successors and reput UNDERSIGNED relating to said invention and the in all legal proceedings and generally do all things which to vest the ASSIGNEE, its successors or assigns the entito the said invention, applications, Letters Patent, rights, advantages hereby sold, assigned and conveyed, or internal	hout charge but at the expense ing including any and all their documents, and will resentatives all facts known to be history thereof and will festify a may be necessary or desirable are right, title and interest in and titles, benefits, privileges and	
THE UNDERSIGNED represent and agree with said AS assigns, that no assignment grant, mortgage, license or onghts and property herein conveyed has been or will be UNDERSIGNED, and that full right to convey the same possessed by THE UNDERSIGNED.	other agreement affecting the made to others by THE	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED I the dates indicated below.	have hercunto set their hand on	
Signature YANG JWG HSANG	Date Aug 5, 20/0	Each inventor must sign & date
Signature	Date U	Note: No legalization or other witness required

Date

Date

PATENT

REEL: 024972 FRAME: 0544

Signature

Signature